LEOPARDS

LIONS

TIGERS

CHEETAHS

WOLVES

BEARS

PANTHERS

TECH DRY SUPER LEAGUE

PREMIERSHIP TABLE WINTER 2022

w L POINTS
+ -
1 1 375 285
8 4 360 300
7 5 351 309
7 5 324 336
5 7 323 337
4 8 292 368
1 11 280 380
B GRADE

RUBBERS
+ -
79 53
75 57
70 62
66 66
64 68
58 74
50 82

PREMIERSHIP TABLE WINTER 2022

P WD L

RUBBERS

PTS

ST RICHARDS ORANGE

ST RICHARDS TEAL

CHOGS BROWN

CHOGS BLACK

ST STEPHENS LUTHERAN

A GRADE

PREMIERSHIP TABLE WINTER 2022

P W D L RUBBERS PTS

v | -
7 7 0 5 29 14
7 5 2 45 39 10
6 3 3 38 34 6
6 1 5 27 33 2
6 0 6 24 48 0
C GRADE

PREMIERSHIP TABLE WINTER 2022

P W D L RUBBERS PTS



CHOGS RED

CHOGS BLUE

ST STEPHENS LUTHERAN

BRIGHTON UNITING

BLACKWOOD BAPTIST

PREMIERSHIP TABLE WINTER 2022

ST STEPHENS LUTHERAN

CHOGS GREEN

CHOGS GOLD

ST RICHARDS SILVER

ST RICHARDS LIME

P

00

00

6 1 0
3 2 2
2 1 3
2 4
1 5
D GRADE

w

D

L

56

42

30

34

30

RUBBERS
+ -
63 33
64 32
57 39
44 52
41 55

28

42

42

38

42

13

PTS

14
12

10

ST RICHARDS WHITE

ST STEPHENS LUTHERAN

CHOGS GRAY

BRIGHTON UNITING

ST RICHARDS BEIGE

CHOGS NAVY

(o]

(o]

(o]

(o]

58

55

46

46

45

42

38

41

50

50

51

54

14

11



ST RICHARDS GREY

19

77



